Hall of Fame Instructions

Please complete the nomination form and submit to the Illinois Women's Golf Association Hall of Fame Selection Committee. A minimum of two nominators are requested for each nominee.

Along with this completed form, you may wish to include additional information such as photographs and newspaper articles.

Those selected to enter the Illinois Women's Golf Hall of Fame will be inducted during the IWGA State Senior Amateur Championship.

Please return nomination form by July 1st to:

Illinois Women's Golf Association

Attn: Hall of Fame Selection Committee

207 S. Barrington Dr., Hampton, IL 61256

For additional information, please contact:

Sandy Rice or sandy.rice@iwga.org

Additional forms available on the IWGA website: www.iwga.org

ILLINOIS WOMEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION

Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Nominee for consideration for the	e IWGA Hall of Fam	e:		
If nominee is deceased, closest liv	ving relative:			
*Please write address of the nom	inee or closest livin	g relative:		
Address:		City:		
Address: Zip: Zip:	Phone	e:		
E-mail:				
Describe the nominee's contribut needed.)	ions to golf for the	women and girls of Illin	ois: (Use addition	al sheet as
Affiliations and Achievements: (U		as needed.)		
Submitted by the following two n Nominator #1: Zip:	City:			State:
Nominator #2:				
				State:
Zip:	Pnone:		E-mail:	
Please return nomination form by	y July 1st to:			
Illinois Women's Golf Association	Attn:			
Hall of Fame Selection Committee	2			
207 S. Barrington Dr.,				
Hampton, IL 61256				

Founded in 1933, the IWGA is an all-volunteer organization devoted to advancing golf opportunities for the women and girls of Illinois by conducting state championship tournaments and through fundraising to support charitable contributions to individuals and organizations that embody the spirit of amateur golf.